
Class Nom Prénom T1
(06/03)

T2
(22/04)

T3
(20/05)

T4
(17/06)

T5
(30/06)

T6
(28/08)

T7
(16/09)

T8
(16/10)

Total *
Assi

duité

1 BOURDRY Christine 0 19 22 19 15 0 0 0 75 4

2 BOUQUET Sandrine 15 21 16 15 0 0 0 0 67 4

3 MARICAL Lucie 13 9 20 8 16 0 0 0 58 5

4 TESTET Valérie 0 0 19 17 0 22 0 0 58 3

5 BALAUZE Ginette 12 9 12 10 11 20 0 0 55 6

6 DUFRENOY Myriam 12 12 14 0 13 13 0 0 52 5

7 LEUX Marie-Françoise 10 13 11 12 12 11 0 0 48 6

8 TOULOUSE Marie-Claire 10 11 14 0 0 0 0 0 35 3

9 LABEYRIE Fabienne 0 0 0 0 20 12 0 0 32 2

10 SERVEAU Catherine 13 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 30 2

11 BERGUIGNAT Jocelyne 0 5 10 9 0 0 0 0 24 3

12 PHILIPPE Eugénie 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 22 1

13 DESPREZ Lorraine 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 1

14 BOULEAU Sylvie 0 9 0 0 8 0 0 17 2

15 GARAICOCHEA Sylviane 0 6 5 0 4 0 0 0 15 3

16 CHABRIER Marie-laure 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 1

17 DAVIAUX Florence 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1

18 DELFORGE Nathalie 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11 1

19 LAPOUDGE Christine 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1

20 NADAL Emeline 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1

21 LERDU Nathalie 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1

22 BRILLAUD Pauline 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 1

23 DE LAUBIER Marie 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 1

24 FELLUS MARLY Laetitia 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 1

CLASSEMENT BRUT

DAMES

* Somme des 4 meilleurs tours

30/08/2025 TROPHEE 2025



Class Nom Prénom T1
(06/03)

T2
(22/04)

T3
(20/05)

T4
(17/06)

T5
(30/06)

T6
(28/08)

T7
(16/09)

T8
(16/10)

Total *
Assi

duité

1 LEUX Marie-Françoise 30 34 33 36 36 28 0 0 139 6

2 MARICAL Lucie 31 23 42 26 39 0 0 0 138 5

3 DUFRENOY Myriam 34 33 35 0 35 31 0 0 137 5

4 BOURDRY Christine 0 32 37 33 28 0 0 0 130 4

5 BOUQUET Sandrine 27 39 30 33 0 0 0 0 129 4

6 BALAUZE Ginette 22 23 26 25 27 35 0 0 113 6

7 TOULOUSE Marie-Claire 32 33 36 0 0 0 0 0 101 3

8 TESTET Valérie 0 0 31 30 0 36 0 0 97 3

9 GARAICOCHEA Sylviane 0 26 29 0 29 0 0 0 84 3

10 BERGUIGNAT Jocelyne 0 23 30 27 0 0 0 0 80 3

11 LABEYRIE Fabienne 0 0 0 0 41 28 0 0 69 2

12 BOULEAU Sylvie 0 0 37 0 0 30 0 0 67 2

13 SERVEAU Catherine 29 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 63 2

14 BRILLAUD Pauline 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 40 1

15 FELLUS MARLY Laetitia 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40 1

16 DAVIAUX Florence 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 1

17 NADAL Emeline 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 1

18 PHILIPPE Eugénie 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 33 1

19 CHABRIER Marie-Laure 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 33 1

20 DELFORGE Nathalie 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 31 1

21 LERDU Nathalie 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 1

22 DESPREZ Lorraine 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 1

23 LAPOUDGE Christine 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 1

24 DE LAUBIER Marie 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 1

CLASSEMENT NET

DAMES

* Somme des 4 meilleurs tours

30/08/2025 TROPHEE AS 2025



Class Nom Prénom T1
(06/03)

T2
(22/04)

T3
(20/05)

T4
(17/06)

T5
(30/06)

T6
(28/08)

T7
(16/09)

T8
(16/10)

Total *
Assi

duité

1 MELLIER Matthieu 34 0 33 29 33 37 0 0 137 5

2 ROSA Stefano 31 34 0 29 39 0 0 0 133 4

3 HOARE Christopher 34 0 31 32 31 0 0 0 128 4

4 BAGNERES DARNAUDERY Fabrice 28 28 25 27 25 25 0 0 108 6

5 LEFEBURE Brice 0 34 28 29 0 0 0 0 91 3

6 FREMONT Philippe 19 0 28 21 0 18 0 0 86 4

7 SAUSSEAU Benoit 30 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 2

8 ESPERANCE Rémi 0 18 15 12 15 0 0 0 60 4

9 PEREZ Nicolas 24 20 0 0 15 0 0 0 59 3

10 SOCQUET-JUGLARD Jean-marc 12 0 14 10 16 15 0 0 57 5

11 CARRANTI Gilles 0 17 15 0 25 0 0 0 57 3

12 CORDIER Jean-Noel 25 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 54 2

13 CHABRIER Francis 0 0 17 19 0 17 0 0 53 3

14 DESARNAUD ALVAREZ Loris 24 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 53 2

15 BRETON David 6 11 0 0 14 19 0 0 50 4

16 ROSA Andrea 15 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 43 2

17 VIOT Denis 20 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 2

18 COSSE Georges Antoine 0 0 0 24 0 19 0 0 43 2

19 MIRAMON Alain 0 7 14 9 0 11 0 0 41 4

20 MONTANGON Olivier 0 0 20 0 21 0 0 0 41 2

21 GUYON Stéphane 0 20 19 0 0 0 0 0 39 2

22 LAURENT Vincent 0 0 0 18 20 0 0 0 38 2

23 PETITJEAN Mathieu 0 18 0 0 20 0 0 38 2

24 MIRONNEAU Gilles 0 17 20 0 0 0 0 0 37 2

25 MOURET Nicolas 0 0 0 17 20 0 0 0 37 2

26 REVARDEL Jean-Marie 8 0 0 12 0 16 0 0 36 3

27 PEULON Fabien 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 36 1

28 GASLY Philippe 18 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 34 2

29 OLLIVIER Thierry 0 13 8 11 0 0 0 0 32 3

30 DEVILLE-CAVELLIN Philippe 19 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 32 2

31 DORARD Jean-François 17 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 32 2

32 KASSEM Shadi 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 32 1

33 PEREZ Romain 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 32 1

34 SERVEAU Dominique 13 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 30 2

35 BLENKHORN David 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30 1

36 DELAROZEE Gilles 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30 1

37 TARTAS Sylvain 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30 1

38 DELAROZEE Xavier 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 29 1

39 ANTIEN Frédéric 0 7 4 4 9 8 0 0 28 5

40 PICARD Franck 0 6 10 0 6 6 0 0 28 4

41 SALOT Cyrille 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 28 1

42 ANDREBE Bernard 4 0 11 6 6 2 0 0 27 5

43 COLIN Raphael 0 12 15 0 0 0 0 0 27 2

44 GERVIER Chrsitian 0 0 16 11 0 0 0 0 27 2

CLASSEMENT BRUT

HOMMES

* Somme des 4 meilleurs tours

30/08/2025 TROPHEE AS 2025



Class Nom Prénom T1
(06/03)

T2
(22/04)

T3
(20/05)

T4
(17/06)

T5
(30/06)

T6
(28/08)

T7
(16/09)

T8
(16/10)

Total *
Assi

duité

CLASSEMENT BRUT

HOMMES

45 DUBROCA-MARSAN Paul 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 1

46 FROGER Mickael 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 1

47 MONTEIL Nicolas 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 26 1

48 GARCIA Olivier 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 1

49 RAFFIN Nathanael 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 1

50 AUGERE Romain 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 25 1

51 MAROYE Noe 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 25 1

52 TARIS Grégory 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 25 1

53 DUPUIS Jean-Pierre 5 0 8 11 0 0 0 0 24 3

54 CARLIER Jean-Louis 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 24 1

55 PUYO Patrick 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 1

56 HARSTON Michael 0 0 12 11 0 0 0 0 23 2

57 LEFRANC Marc 0 0 11 12 0 0 0 0 23 2

58 CHENNEBERG Louis 0 0 0 0 9 14 0 0 23 2

59 COURTET Bruno 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 1

60 NASSIET Franck 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 1

61 VASMANT Julien 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 1

62 GOUJON Pascal 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 22 1

63 GERMON Mike 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 21 1

64 SALBERT Lionel 0 0 0 11 9 0 0 0 20 2

65 GAUTHERON Jean-Michel 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 20 2

66 BESSON Guillaume 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 1

67 PIGNEUX Antoine 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 1

68 BARRE Jean-Marc 0 0 8 0 0 11 0 0 19 2

69 CASTEL Stéphane 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 1

70 CESCOSSE Maxime 0 0 0 11 0 6 0 0 17 2

71 BARBET Luc 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 17 1

72 DESCAMPS Dominique 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 17 1

73 FOUNAS Mehdi 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 1

74 RAYMOND Jean-Christophe 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 17 1

75 QUINTON Eric 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 17 1

76 CLAEYS Baptiste 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 1

77 MARTIN Philippe 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 1

78 WONG SO Laurent 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 1

79 MONCHAUZOU Philippe 6 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 15 2

80 ETIENNE Gilles 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 15 1

81 COLLIN Cyril 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 15 1

82 GARCIA Paco 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 1

83 JOYE Guilaume 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 1

84 CANOTAlain 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 1

85 GARCIA-IBANEZ Nicolas 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 1

86 POMMIER Martial 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1

87 SANSAC Jean-Luc 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1

88 ROY Philippe 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 1

* Somme des 4 meilleurs tours

30/08/2025 TROPHEE AS 2025



Class Nom Prénom T1
(06/03)

T2
(22/04)

T3
(20/05)

T4
(17/06)

T5
(30/06)

T6
(28/08)

T7
(16/09)

T8
(16/10)

Total *
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duité

CLASSEMENT BRUT

HOMMES

89 ZEMBITSKI Georges 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 1

90 SCHLOTTERER Christophe 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 13 1

91 BRETON Christian 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 1

92 MASSE Gérard 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 1

93 AGUADO Michel 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 1

94 MODERNI Jean-Pascal 0 0 0 4 0 7 0 0 11 2

95 LETHIMONNIER Yann 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1

96 GROULIER Pierre-Alain 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 1

97 LERDU Jean-Luc 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1

98 POUYFAUCON Thierry 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1

99 THELLIEZ Maxime 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1

100 COUSSIRAT Benoit 0 0 3 2 0 4 0 0 9 3

101 LATIMIER Paul Emile 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 2

102 DUMKE Jean-Luc 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 1

103 BAUDOIN Patrice 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1

104 CANAUD Franck 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 1

105 OVIDE Julien 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 1

106 COLLEU Jean-Charles 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1

107 MONY Christophe 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 1

108 DUPIOL Michel 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 1

109 VISTICOT Tom 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 1

110 RAGUENEL Thierry 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 1

111 DUFFAULT Thibault 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

112 MOMMOLIN Daniel 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

113 CELLERIER Michel 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

* Somme des 4 meilleurs tours

30/08/2025 TROPHEE AS 2025



Class Nom Prénom T1
(06/03)

T2
(22/04)

T3
(20/05)

T4
(17/06)

T5
(30/06)

T6
(28/08)

T7
(16/09)

T8
(16/10)

Total *
Assi

duité

1 BRETON David 34 41 0 0 34 44 0 0 153 4

2 MELLIER Matthieu 36 0 35 31 35 40 0 0 146 5

3 BAGNERES DARNAUDERY Fabrice 39 37 34 35 33 34 0 0 145 6

4 ROSA Stefano 33 37 0 31 41 0 0 0 142 4

5 HOARE Christopher 37 0 34 35 33 0 0 0 139 4

6 ESPERANCE Rémi 0 38 36 32 32 0 0 0 138 4

7 ANDREBE Bernard 28 0 44 32 33 28 0 0 137 5

8 SOCQUET-JUGLARD Jean-Marc 30 0 33 29 38 36 0 0 137 5

9 MIRAMONT Alain 0 32 33 31 0 31 0 0 127 4

10 FREMONT Philippe 29 0 38 31 0 27 0 0 125 4

11 PICARD Franck 0 20 35 0 34 33 0 0 122 4

12 ANTIEN Frédéric 0 25 23 23 27 31 0 0 106 5

13 CHABRIER Francis 0 0 32 37 35 0 0 104 3

14 LEFEBURE Brice 0 36 30 31 0 0 0 0 97 3

15 CARRANTI Gilles 0 29 27 0 40 0 0 0 96 3

16 DUPUIS Jean-Pierre 26 0 30 37 0 0 0 0 93 3

17 REVARDEL Jean-Marie 26 0 0 33 0 34 0 0 93 3

18 COUSSIRAT Benoit 0 0 25 32 0 36 0 0 93 3

19 HARSTON Michael 0 0 46 36 0 0 0 0 82 2

20 PETITJEAN Mathieu 0 44 0 0 0 38 0 0 82 2

21 SERVEAU Dominique 37 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 80 2

22 OLLIVIER Thierry 0 31 23 24 0 0 0 0 78 3

23 PEREZ Nicolas 30 26 0 0 21 0 0 0 77 3

24 CORDIER Jean-Noel 37 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 77 2

25 COLIN Raphael 0 36 40 0 0 0 0 0 76 2

26 SAUSSEAU Benoit 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 2

27 BARRE Jean-Marc 0 0 35 0 0 39 0 0 74 2

28 GERVIER Chrsitian 0 0 39 33 0 0 0 0 72 2

29 MIRONNEAU Gilles 0 35 36 0 0 0 0 0 71 2

30 COSSE Georges Antoine 0 0 0 38 0 32 0 0 70 2

31 VIOT Denis 33 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 2

32 GAUTHERON Jean-Michel 0 0 30 0 39 0 0 69 2

33 DESARNAUD ALVAREZ Loris 32 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 68 2

34 GUYON Stéphane 0 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 66 2

35 LEFRANC Marc 0 0 33 33 0 0 0 0 66 2

36 SALBERT Lionel 0 0 0 36 29 0 0 0 65 2

37 CESCOSSE Maxime 0 0 0 38 0 27 0 0 65 2

38 LATIMIER Paul Emile 31 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 2

39 MONTANGON Olivier 0 0 29 0 33 0 0 0 62 2

40 MODERNI Jean-Pascal 0 0 0 29 0 33 0 0 62 2

41 DEVILLE-CAVELLIN Philippe 33 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 61 2

42 LAURENT Vincent 0 0 0 28 31 0 0 0 59 2

43 MOURET Nicolas 0 0 0 28 31 0 0 0 59 2

44 ROSA Andrea 25 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 59 2

CLASSEMENT NET

HOMMES

* Somme des 4 meilleurs tours

30/08/2025 TROPHEE AS 2025



Class Nom Prénom T1
(06/03)

T2
(22/04)

T3
(20/05)

T4
(17/06)

T5
(30/06)

T6
(28/08)

T7
(16/09)

T8
(16/10)

Total *
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duité

CLASSEMENT NET

HOMMES

45 GASLY Philippe 27 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 55 2

46 CHENNEBERG Louis 0 0 24 29 0 0 53 2

47 DORARD Jean-François 26 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 50 2

48 MONCHAUZOU Philippe 20 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 43 2

49 ROY Philippe 0 0 42 0 0 0 42 1

50 KASSEM Shadi 0 0 42 0 0 0 42 1

51 GERMON Mike 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 41 1

52 PEULON Fabien 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 41 1

53 AGUADO Michel 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40 1

54 GOUJON Pascal 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 39 1

55 CANAUD Franck 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 38 1

56 JOYE Guilaume 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 1

57 PEREZ Romain 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 38 1

58 QUINTON Eric 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 38 1

59 TARTAS Sylvain 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 38 1

60 BAUDOIN Patrice 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 1

61 PUYO Patrick 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 1

62 AUGERE Romain 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 37 1

63 COURTET Bruno 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 1

64 DESCAMPS Dominique 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 36 1

65 FOUNAS Mehdi 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 1

66 BESSON Guillaume 0 0 36 0 0 0 36 1

67 TARIS Grégory 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 36 1

68 CANOTAlain 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 35 1

69 COLLEU Jean-Charles 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 1

70 RAFFIN Nathanael 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 1

71 VASMANT Julien 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 1

72 RAYMOND Jean-Christophe 0 0 35 0 0 0 35 1

73 CARLIER Jean-Louis 0 0 35 0 0 0 35 1

74 BLENKHORN David 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 35 1

75 COLLIN Cyril 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 35 1

76 MAROYE Noe 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 35 1

77 SCHLOTTERER Christophe 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 35 1

78 PIGNEUX Antoine 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 35 1

79 LETHIMONNIER Yann 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 1

80 MARTIN Philippe 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 34 1

81 MOMMOLIN Daniel 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 1

82 OVIDE Julien 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 34 1

83 SALOT Cyrille 0 0 34 0 0 0 34 1

84 DELAROZEE Xavier 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 34 1

85 ETIENNE Gilles 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 33 1

86 NASSIET Franck 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 1

87 BARBET Luc 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 32 1

88 BRETON Christian 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 32 1

* Somme des 4 meilleurs tours

30/08/2025 TROPHEE AS 2025



Class Nom Prénom T1
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T2
(22/04)

T3
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T6
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HOMMES

89 DUBROCA-MARSAN Paul 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 1

90 FROGER Mickael 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 1

91 GARCIA Olivier 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 1

92 DELAROZEE Gilles 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 32 1

93 VISTICOT Tom 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 32 1

94 DUMKE Jean-Luc 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 31 1

95 GROULIER Pierre-Alain 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 31 1

96 POMMIER Martial 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 1

97 SANSAC Jean-Luc 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 1

98 MONTEIL Nicolas 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30 1

99 DUFFAULT Thibault 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 1

100 CASTEL Stéphane 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 29 1

101 MONY Christophe 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 29 1

102 CELLERIER Michel 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 1

103 CLAEYS Baptiste 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 1

104 LERDU Jean-Luc 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 1

105 ZEMBITSKI Georges 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 28 1

106 DUPIOL Michel 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 27 1

107 GARCIA-IBANEZ Nicolas 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 27 1

108 RAGUENEL Thierry 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 27 1

109 WONG SO Laurent 0 0 27 0 0 0 27 1

110 THELLIEZ Maxime 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 1

111 MASSE Gérard 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 24 1

112 POUYFAUCON Thierry 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 1

113 GARCIA Paco 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 1

* Somme des 4 meilleurs tours

30/08/2025 TROPHEE AS 2025


